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WOHNFLÄCHE

PLAINFELD 2
4880 St. Georgen i. A.

Terrasse
Garten
AR (im EG)

M=1:100 NEG 1. OG DG

  5,96 m²
13,49 m²
  1,94 m²
  6,96 m²
31,61 m²
11,96 m²

71,92 m²
Erdgeschoss

71,92 m²
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  2,18 m²
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